
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  422.4401

533 G. Audette  422.5982

466 K. Moore  223.4693

44 L. Smith  323.6354

279 C. Adams  423.7675

385 A. Gulley  223.8216

130 K. Keylon  123.8487

102 C. Gosselaar  423.9938

304 B. Ripple  324.0469

69 H. Harrison  324.05810

94 R. Renner  224.09511

60 K. Rusk  424.20112

140 J. Moore  224.59013

675 K. Hussey  425.04314

498 C. Robbins  325.07215

993 T. Allred  325.31216

244 R. Zimmer  125.35117

706 C. Gonzalez  325.77218

812 L. Vonlinger  225.87919

918 M. Akaydin  126.83820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  412.4651

37 D. Durham  312.6162

102 C. Gosselaar  212.7013

44 L. Smith  312.7244

140 J. Moore  212.8485

385 A. Gulley  212.8656

466 K. Moore  212.8787

60 K. Rusk  212.9568

279 C. Adams  312.9689

304 B. Ripple  313.02910

918 M. Akaydin  113.05211

130 K. Keylon  313.07212

498 C. Robbins  313.17313

69 H. Harrison  113.18314

244 R. Zimmer  113.18615

706 C. Gonzalez  313.38516

94 R. Renner  113.42217

812 L. Vonlinger  113.48218

675 K. Hussey  313.81419

993 T. Allred  213.95420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 D. Durham  317.8621

533 G. Audette  217.9532

44 L. Smith  018.0073

279 C. Adams  218.2934

60 K. Rusk  118.7045

304 B. Ripple  218.7226

94 R. Renner  318.8257

102 C. Gosselaar  318.9978

244 R. Zimmer  019.0159

385 A. Gulley  419.03510

140 J. Moore  219.11711

466 K. Moore  219.14212

498 C. Robbins  319.15613

675 K. Hussey  319.22214

993 T. Allred  319.51815

130 K. Keylon  419.56616

69 H. Harrison  319.69317

812 L. Vonlinger  119.84218

918 M. Akaydin  120.12019

706 C. Gonzalez  320.65020
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